Fi
g.
 s
im
ila
r
12
0M

Module pieces per HC-container	 720
Electrical data (at standard conditions (STC) irradiance 1000 watt/m2, spectrum AM 1,5 at a cell temperature of 25°C)
Design
Frontside	 3,2 mm hardened, low-reflection white glass
Cells	 120 monocrystalline high efficiency cells
Backside	 Composite film
Frame	 35 mm black aluminium frame
Mechanical data
L x W x H	 1776 x 1052 x 35 mm
Weight	 20,0 kg with frame
Power connection
Socket	 Protection Class IP68
Wire	 approx. 1,2 m, 4 mm2
Plug-in system	 Plug/socket IP68, Stäubli MC4 / MC4 pluggable
All dimensions in mm
AC-340MH/120V             340 Wp                    32,89 V       	 10,34 A          	 10,85 A            	 40,03 V         	 18,20 %
AC-345MH/120V      	 345 Wp                    33,09 V                  	 10,43 A             	 10,94 A           	 40,28 V                    	 18,47 %
AC-350MH/120V             350 Wp                    33,30 V              	 10,52 A                	 11,02 A                      	 40,50 V                         	18,73 %
AC-355MH/120V      	 355 Wp                    33,49 V                 	 10,61 A                	 11,12 A                       	 40,72 V                         	19,00 %
AC-360MH/120V        	 360 Wp                    33,69 V                 	 10,69 A                	 11,22 A              	 40,92 V                         	19,27 %
AC-365MH/120V        	 365 Wp                    33,89 V                	 10,78 A                 	 11,30 A              	 41,12 V                         	19,54 %
AXIblackpremium XL HC 340 - 365 Wp
Technical data are subject to change without prior notice, errors excepted. The measurement tolerances are +/-3%. Please be aware: All technical data provided in our data sheets are property of Axitec Energy
GmbH & Co.KG and intended for information purposes for our customers only. ‪We cannot accept any guarantee of completeness or accuracy. These data are prohibited for any kind of commercial use.
35